
SL. NO STUDENT'S NAME 

|2 

3 

7 

8 

10 

|11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

125 

|26 

27 

28 

29 

CHENJAR BHUE 

PARI BEHERA 

KRISHNA BHARATI BHUE 

|AYUSH BHOI 

SAGAR MIRDHA 

RITIK BISWAL 

ANAND BHUE 

SOHANA BHUE 

RAJ JHANKAR 

ANGEL BHUE 

ROSHAN ROUT 

PRIYA MEHER 

MUKUNDA BHOI 

PRITY MEHER 

SNEHA BHOI 

JAGAN BHUE 

SUBHAM BHUE 

SHLOKA BHOI 

RAJVEER MEHER 

PRITY BARIHA 

ASHWINI BISHI 

BALDEB BAG 

SAMYARANJAN BHOI 

SHAKTI BHUE 

SOMPRAKASH BHUE 

ARAB MEHER 

ANISHA BARIHA 

ADYASHA DHARUA 

ARUNA BHUE 

ST- WAITING LIST FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS-VI (2025-26) 
FATHER'S NAME ROLL NO 

PREMANANDA BHUE 24162902024 
MAHENDRA BEHERA 

|ANANDA BHUE 

BIRENDRA BHOE 

KUSA MIRDHA 

NILACHAL BHUE 

RANJIT BHUE 

ASWANI JHANKAR 

BISWAMITRA BISWAL 24162902009 6 

RABINDRA ROUT 

|MAHATMA MEHER 

GULATHU BHOI 

BASUDEV MEHER 

DIBAKAR BHOI 

HAREKRUSHNA BHUE 24162902049 6 

MANTOSH BHUE 

RADHAMOHAN BHOI 

NIRANJAN MEHER 

MAHAJAN BARIHA 

MADAN BISHI 

RABICHANDRA BAG 

SUSHANTA BHOI 

BABULAL BHUE 

TAPAN BHUE 

GOKULA MEHER 

KANHUCHARAN BHUE24162902112 

BHARAT BARIHA 

24162902057 6 

24162902083 6 

24162901117 
24162901110 6 

24162901279 

ANIRUDHA BHUE 

24162902060 6 

|24162901209 6 

24162902082 

24162901214 

24162902014 

24162901189 6 

|CLASSDOB 

6 

24162902147 

24162901091 

|24162901207 

24162902091 

24162902041 

|24162901155 

|24162901071 6 

24162902123 

|24162902032 

24162901093 

24162902130 

24162902010 

SAROJ KUMAR DHARU24162902168 

|24162902007 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

GENDER 

26-May-14 MALE 

FEMALE |27-Sep-14 
FEMALE 

6 

12-Sep-14 

16-Sep-14 

07-Mar-14 

28-May-14 

22-Jun-14 

10-Oct-14 

14-Feb-15 

|26-May-14 

|08-May-14 
12-Jan-15 

30-Sep-14 

14-May-14 

02-Jun-14 

15-May-14 

20-Jun-14 

19-Jan-15 

|27-Nov-13 

28-Sep-14 
20-Dec-14 

|20-Apr-14 

MALE 

04-0ct-14 

MALE 

21-Nov-13 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

18-Sep-14 FEMALE 

FEMALE 

12-May-14 MALE 

MALE |03-Jan-15 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

CASTECATEGORY dTOTALMARKS 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 
ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

GOVT 

GOVT 

GOVT 

GOVT 

GOVT 

GOVT 

GOVT 

GOVT 

GOVT 

GOVT 

GOVT 

GOVT 

GOVT 

GOVT 

GOVT 

GOVT 

GOVT 

GOVT 

OTHERS 

GOVT 

GOVT 

GOVT 

OTHERS 

GOVT 

GOVT 

GOVT 

GOVT 

|GOVT 

24 

24 

23 

23 

23 

223 

22 

22 

22 

|22 

22 

21 

|20 

20 

20 

19 

18 

18 

18 

17 

16 

14 

14 

13 

13 

10 

10 

UN-AIDED REVABS 

ODISHAADARSHA VIDYALAYA 
BINIKA, BLOCK- BINKA 

DIST,- SUBARNAPUR 

19-Apr-14 

29-Jul-14 



30 KAMALINI BHUE 

Senior Teacher 

SenioV Bieitkene! 
OAV BINIKA 

Subarnapur 

CHAKANAYANA BHUE 24162902027 

Prindbo/l 
OAVBRikd CIPAL 

ODI`HA ADARSHA VIDYALAYA 
BINIKA, BLOCK- BINKA 

DIST.- SUBARNAPUR 

District Education Ofiice 
Sonepur 

6 04-Apr-14 FEMALE 

Head Mater 
Govt. o,geadiastetnika 

Binka High School 
Binka (Govt. New 

ST GOVT ABS 

Block Education Officer, Binika 
HeenaMcation 0rTIcef 

BINKA 

Collector and District Magistrate 
Subarnapur 
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